Counties:

Alamance
Alexander
Alleghany
Anson
Ashe
Avery
Beaufort
Bertie
Bladen
Brunswick
Buncombe
Burke
Cabarrus
Caldwell
Camden
Carteret
Caswell
Catawba
Chatham
Cherokee
Chowan
Clay
Cleveland
Columbus
Craven
Cumberland
Currituck
Dare
Davidson
Davie
Duplin
Durham
Edgecombe
Forsyth
Franklin
Gaston
Gates
Graham
Granville

EXHIBIT G TO NC MOA:
LOCAL GOVERNMENT ALLOCATION PROPORTIONS

1.378028967612490%
0.510007879580514%
0.149090598929352%
0.182192960366522%
0.338639188321974%
0.265996766935006%
0.477888434887858%
0.139468575095652%
0.429217809476617%
2.113238507591200%
2.511587857322730%
2.090196827047270%
1.669573446626000%
1.276301146194650%
0.073036400412663%
1.128465593852300%
0.172920237524674%
2.072695222699690%
0.449814383077585%
0.782759152904478%
0.113705596126821%
0.224429948904576%
1.119928027749120%
1.220936938986050%
1.336860190247190%
2.637299659634610%
0.186778551294444%
0.533126731273811%
1.940269530393250%
0.513147526867745%
0.382785147396895%
1.797994362444460%
0.417101939026669%
3.068450809484740%
0.500503643290578%
3.098173886907710%
0.079567516632414%
0.183484561708488%
0.590103409340146%



Greene
Guilford
Halifax
Harnett
Haywood
Henderson
Hertford
Hoke

Hyde

Iredell
Jackson
Johnston
Jones

Lee

Lenoir
Lincoln
Macon
Madison
Martin
McDowell
Mecklenburg
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moore

Nash

New Hanover
Northampton
Onslow
Orange
Pamlico
Pasquotank
Pender
Perquimans
Person

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
Scotland

0.123274818647799%
3.375015231147900%
0.453161173976264%
0.988980772198890%
0.803315110111045%
1.381595087040930%
0.206843050128754%
0.332485804570157%
0.027237354085603%
2.115931374540020%
0.507757731330674%
1.250887468217670%
0.087966986994631%
0.653115683614534%
0.604282592625687%
0.926833627125253%
0.466767666100745%
0.237776496104888%
0.232882220579515%
0.587544576492856%
5.038301259920550%
0.309314151564137%
0.226050543041193%
0.971739112775481%
0.845653639635102%
2.897264892001010%
0.120996238921878%
1.644001364710850%
1.055839419023090%
0.119936151028001%
0.374816210815334%
0.585749331860312%
0.111833180344914%
0.403024296727131%
1.369008066415930%
0.266142985954851%
1.525433986174180%
0.749132839979529%
1.359735343574080%
1.365368837477560%
2.335219287913370%
0.928941617994687%
0.619513740526226%
0.449148274209402%



Stanly
Stokes
Surry
Swain
Transylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance
Wake
Warren
Washington
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey

Municipalities:

Asheville
Canton
Cary
Charlotte
Concord
Durham
Fayetteville
Gastonia
Greensboro
Greenville
Henderson
Hickory
High Point
Jacksonville
Raleigh
Wilmington
Winston-Salem

0.724974208589555%
0.623953112434303%
1.410826706091650%
0.281162928604502%
0.497595509451435%
0.041440907207785%
1.466702679869700%
0.536258255282162%
4.902455667205510%
0.106390583495122%
0.074770720453604%
0.469675799939888%
0.970699333078804%
1.997177160589100%
0.646470841490459%
0.562147145073638%
0.382114976889272%

0.235814724255298%
0.011453823221205%
0.144151645370137%
1.247483814366830%
0.227455870287483%
0.380405026684971%
0.309769055181433%
0.257763823789835%
0.527391696384329%
0.162656474659432%
0.032253478794181%
0.094875835682315%
0.206428762905859%
0.095009869783840%
0.566724612722679%
0.119497493968465%
0.494459923803644%



